
Company Name: Date Submitted: 12/24/24

Company d/b/a Name: Utility Type: Telecom

Docket Number:

Contact Type First and Last Name Title Street City State Zip Phone FAX E-Mail

EXAMPLE →→

Main Mailing Address: Comcast Phone of PA LLC n/a 1701 JFK Blvd. Philadelphia PA 19103 800-934-6489 n/a n/a

CEO/President: Brian L. Roberts CEO Comcast 1701 JFK Blvd. Philadelphia PA 19103 n/a n/a
brian_roberts@comcast.c
om

Registered Agent:
Corporation Service 
Company

Registered Agent 2595 Interstate Drive, Suite 103 Harrisburg PA 17110 800-927-9800 n/a n/a

Regulatory: Elizabeth Murray VP Gov't Affairs 800 Rahway Ave Bldg D Union NJ 07083 (609) 254-1798 n/a
beth_odonnell@comcast.
com

Legal Counsel: Melissa M. Blanco Associate 1500 Market Street | Suite 3400 Philadelphia PA 19102 (215) 665-3097 n/a
elizabeth_murray@cable.
comcast.com

Complaint: John Brazier 
Director, Customer Service 
Strategy & Operations

n/a n/a n/a n/a (410) 513-3413 n/a
comcast_state_regulator
y complaints@cable.com

Customer Service: John Brazier 
Director, Customer Service 
Strategy & Operations

n/a n/a n/a n/a (410) 513-3413 n/a
comcast_state_regulator
y complaints@cable.com

Annual Report: Brian Strain
Mgr. Regulatory 
Accounting

200 Cresson Blvd. Phoenixville PA 19460 610) 665-2934 n/a
brian_strain@cable.comc
ast.com

Assessments/Billing: Brian Strain
Mgr. Regulatory 
Accounting

200 Cresson Blvd. Phoenixville PA 19460 610) 665-2934 n/a
brian_strain@cable.comc
ast.com

Tariff: Kelly Clark Corp. Director 1701 JFK Blvd. -50th Fl Philadelphia PA 19103 (215) 286-8622 n/a kelly_clark@comcast.com

PEMA/911: Beau Jordan Sr. Dir. Compliance 183 Iverness Dr. West Englewood CO 80112 (303) 562-4644 n/a
beau_jordan@cable.com
cast.com

If emailing send to Secretary Chiavetta with copies to: rchiavetta@pa.gov christhodg@pa.gov dbacker@pa.gov
sspunaugle@pa.gov sjthomas@pa.gov ra-ocmo@pa.gov  

 

Fill out all applicable contacts; if there are none please indicate "N/A".  Once complete submit to the Secretary by one of the following methods:  eFiling, email, or mail. 

Company Contact Form

Comcast Phone of PA, LLC 

Comcast 

Do you prefer to have PUC invoices mailed or emailed (or both emailed and mailed) to your Assessments/Billing contact? 

RA-PCPUC_FISCAL@pa.gov


